
Tax Unit ID: 14
Parcel #: 1420902001008952

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 014 Value: 15,206

CAMA #: 142 09 0 20 01 008 95 2 00
Sec: 9 Twn: 12 Rgn: 15

Property Address/Legal:     

MCKN00123
MCKNIGHT, JEAN D

    

Owner: MCKNIGHT, JEAN D Legal: PT OF LOT 13 BLK A JOHN O. ALLEN SUB NO. 2 - BLDG 23 APT 
#3 PHEASANT RUN CONDO & AN UND .98% INT IN 
COMMON AREAS

JOHNSON, DAVID B

JOHNSON, DAVID B

Tax Year Type Statement #

2022 RL 558952

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 1,198.69 1,198.69 2,397.38

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202709339-1 01/09/2023

1,202.83 0.00

01/03/2023

0.00

1 1,198.69

0.00

0.00

0.00

4.14

**********

1,202.83

JEAN 
MCKNIGHT

Check #Name/Amnt: 6100                JEAN MCKNIGHT                         1202.83

202770183-1 05/15/2023

1,198.69 0.00

05/10/2023

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

1,198.69

0.00

0.00

**********

1,198.69

David B Johnson

Check #Name/Amnt: 6107                David B Johnson                       1198.69

Grand Totals 1,198.69 1,198.69 4.14 2,401.52

2,401.52 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

6/7/2025 7:35:44 PM


