	F	RECEIPTS	Date - Time
	Shawnee	County TREASURER	6/7/2025 7:35:44 PM
Tax Unit ID: 14	Tax Uni	t: TOPEKA CITY 014	Value: 15,206
Parcel #: 14209020010089	52		
CAMA #: 142 09 0 20 01 00	8 95 2 00		
Sec: 9	Twn: 12	Rgn: 15	
Property Address/Legal:			
MCKN00123			
MCKNIGHT, JEAN	D		
JOHNSON, DAVIE	ЭВ		
Owner: MCKNIGHT, JEAN D	,	Legal: PT OF LOT 13 BLK A	A JOHN O. ALLEN SUB NO. 2 - BLDG 23 APT
JOHNSON, DAVID	В	#3 PHEASANT RUN COMMON AREAS	CONDO & AN UND .98% INT IN

				1st Half	2nd Half	Total
Tax Year	Туре	Statement #	General Taxes	1,198.69	1,198.69	2,397.38
2022	RL	558952	Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment
202709339-1	01/09/2023	01/03/2023	1	1,198.69	0.00	4.14	1,202.83	
1,202.83	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	********	JEAN	
Check #Name/An	nnt: 6100	JEAN MCKNIGHT		1202.83				
202770183-1	05/15/2023	05/10/2023	2	0.00	1,198.69	0.00	1,198.69	
1,198.69	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	********	David B Johnson	
Check #Name/An	nnt: 6107	David B Johnson		1198.69				
Grand Totals				1,198.69	1,198.69	4.14	2,401.52	
2,401.52	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00